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Product Attributes

Rotary-stched, for torsional stength and stabity

Accurate grid size for best ntalatlon ffetHot dioped galvanzed coating inh blts red rusting

Unique connection design tor easier niatlation

Designed and engineered to coord nate with Husyi cllings

Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

knaufceilingsolutions.com

25%

Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

Technical Specification

Color

Main Beam Cross Tee

White

Details

Main Bean Cross Tee Wall Molding

Visual Selection Performance Selection

 LOADITEM NUMBER  DIMENSIONS  ASTM/DUTY CL ASS

24mm
15/16"

24mm
15/16"

24mm
15/16"

Wall Molding

19mm

HY7342101
HY7347101

HY713062
HY713762

HY712011
HY712711

HYT1935H

3000 mm Main Beam
10’

3000 X 24 x 32mm
120 x 15/16 x1-1/4"

1200 X 24 x 27mm
48x 15/16 x1-1/6"

600 X 24 x 25mm
24 x 15/16 x1

3000 X 19 x 19mm

8.12 LD

1200 mm Cross Te
4’

600 mm Cross Tee
2’

3000 mm Main Beam

DESCRIPTION

ASTM Class 

HD - Heavy-duty

ID - Intermiediate-duty 

LD - Light-duty 

Physical Data

 Material
 Double-web hot dipped galvanized steel

  Surface Finish
  Baked polyester paint

/   Cross Tee/Main Beam Interface
  Override

Classification

Light duty

Warranty

2 3

2 years limited warranty, 3 years with Huiyi grid

  End detail

  Main Beam: Intergral

 Cross Tee: Intergral

Profile 

Exposed tee system

GRID FACE

HuiYi Suspension System

Commercial buldings

Typical Applications

Offices and conference rooms

Mass merchandising

Education

3000x32x24mm
120x1-1/4x15/16”

600x25x24mm
24x1x15/16”

3000x19x19mm


